w w w . i t m i k r o . c o m
330A
Features
Technical Data
•• Numerical earth leakage relay
•• Incorporated positive safety feature into trip
	 contact
•• One programmable contact for flexibility

NX
w w w . i t m i k r o . c o m
Ordering Information
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
NX330A-230A	 For 50Hz system, auxiliary voltage 184~276 V AC
NX330A-110A	 For 50Hz system, auxiliary voltage 94~127 V AC
NX330A-230A6	 For 60Hz system, auxiliary voltage 184~276 V AC
NX330A-110A6	 For 60Hz system, auxiliary voltage 94~127 V AC
Typical Application Diagram  Case Dimensions
96 mm
Front
96